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Klassvis Final Hemmabaneserien 2011-2012

Lag 1-5

SM-50 Pontus Olausson
SM-50 Ida Forsstrém
SM-50 Florian Olsson
SM-50 Gustav Floderus
SM-50 Kenneth Johansson
SM-50 Anders Staaf
SM-50 Tomas Glatz
SM-50 Tanja Englund
SM-50 Joérgen Kijellstrom
SM-50 Jack Wedebrand

SM+50 Kijell Jansson
SM+50 Christer R Jansson
SM+50 Ulf Pettersson

LVET Gunder Svensson
LVET Torbj6érn Edlund
LVET Gdéran Myhrberg
LVET Anne-Sofie Lundquist

LELIT Caroline Tornvall
LELIT Przemyslaw Bozek
LELIT Arkadiusz Bozek

L4 Sara Pettersson
L4 Rickard Jansson

L3 Kristina Lundgren

L3 Markus Andersson
L3 Tomas Wigervall

L3 Madeleine Runarsson
L3 Goran Persson

L3 Kim Gjerdingen

L3 Nils Jansson

L3 Goéran Myhrberg

L2 Georg Neijd
L2 Jan Danielsson

L17 Erik Dahlen
L17 Carolina Manfredsson
L17 Casper Séderberg

L15S Maria Lundgren

ESG
TTO
TTO
STR
BLA
ESG
ESG
BLA
HAL
ESG

TTO
RAS
BLA

TTO
ORG
ORG
ULT

ULT
USK
USK

BLA
NOF

HAL
BAJU
ORG
NOF
ORG
RAS
RAS
ORG

BAJU
BLA

BAJU
ORG
VAK

HAL

52,3
52,0
50,7
51,4
51,4
49,0
51,5
51,8
46,2
51,0

51,7
50,1
51,5

51,2
51,4
51,2
52,6

49,9
52,4
51,0

48,9
48,2

49,8
48,6
47,7
47,3
50,0
47,4
46,9
42,6

45,9
43,7

47,0
48,1
46,0

51,0

52,4
53,7
52,4
52,2
52,4
51,9
52,0
50,4
49,8
48,6

52,6
52,1
51,6

51,5
50,0
50,7
50,9

51,2
49,8
49,0

48,2
49,5

50,1
51,4
47,5
47,1
49,1
47,2
44,7
46,8

45,3
39,7

45,4
47,0
45,3

51,3

52,1
53,2
52,9
52,2
50,0
50,8
51,2
50,3
48,0
45,3

52,3
51,7
49,4

52,1
51,1
52,3
50,8

52,4
50,8
50,3

48,6
48,1

49,6
51,0
50,7
48,0
48,8
43,3
45,7
46,2

43,9
41,7

49,9
46,8
46,2

50,4

53,0
51,1
52,5
51,8
52,2
50,4
49,5
48,7
48,4
49,5

51,7
51,2
51,0

51,6
51,7
51,0
51,2

51,6
50,8
50,6

49,9
45,5

49,3
49,3
51,0
49,6
48,6
45,5
47,5
48,0

47,4
42,8

47,3
45,0
45,1

49,1

51,9
52,2
53,4
51,3
50,7
51,7
48,6
50,3
50,2
43,9

51,7
51,5
50,6

51,3
52,0
51,3
51,6

51,4
50,8
50,0

48,8
50,5

50,2
46,6
49,0
48,2
48,3
51,3
50,1
43,2

45,7
35,2

49,5
49,3
47,8

49,5

52,6
51,9
52,0
52,0
52,2
50,5
49,7
48,5
49,3
50,6

51,8
51,5
50,3

50,7
51,9
50,7
49,6

50,4
51,5
51,8

49,2
48,0

48,7
50,0
48,2
48,1
41,3
49,8
45,9
46,0

45,5
43,1

47,2
45,8
40,3

49,6

2012-03-24

Hel-
tal

300
298
297
297
294
291
286
288
285
274

300
294
293

294
295
296
293

295
293
290

280
274

286
285
279
276
276
272
274
261

261
234

273
264
252

287

S:A

314,3
3141
313,9
310,9
308,9
304,3
302,5
300,0
291,9
288,9

311,8
308,1
304,4

308,4
308,1
307,2
306,7

306,9
306,1
302,7

293,6
289,8

297,7
296,9
2941
288,3
286,1
284.,5
280,8
272,8

273,7
246,2

286,3
282,0
270,7

300,9
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Klassvis Final Hemmabaneserien 2011-2012

L15R Linnea Johansson
L15R Henning Andersson
L15R Elin Edberg

L15R Dennis Hedberg
L15R Emil Manfredsson

L13 Martin Gahne
L13 Simon Nilsson
L13 Amanda Ostling
L13 Hanna Evaldsson
L13 William Grydén
L13 Jonathan Hedberg
L13 Johan Stenborg
L13 Felicia Nyman
L13 Pontus Melander
L13 Isak Gustavsson
L13 Oskar Hakansson
L13 Fredrik Larsson
L13 Mark Johansson
L13 David Kjellstrém

L11 Philip Lundqvist
L11 Alice Stridbeck

L11 Linnea Eriksson
L11 Frida Horneij

L11 Albin Grydén

L11 Hedvig Floderus
L11 Douglas Ahigren
L11 Melinda Runarsson
L11 Willmer Olofsson
L11 Hampus Pettersson
L11 Rikard Eriksson
L11 Anna-Maria Sorri
L11 Andreas Staaf

L9 Sebastian Lundqvist
L9 Fredrik Lindeberg
L9 Robin Jansson

L9 Maja Blomqvist

HAL

BAJU
BAJU
BAJU
ORG

VAK
OST
BLA
HAL
VAK
BLA
BAJU
ESG
OST
BLA
ESG
VAK
BLA
HAL

VAK
STR
STR
OST
VAK
STR
VAK
NOF
ESG
STR
STR
ESG
ESG

OST
TTO
VAK
NOF

51,4
51,9
49,6
50,5
51,2

52,9
51,6
51,9
51,0
50,9
51,6
52,3
50,7
51,3
50,8
52,2
50,1
46,2
47,6

52,9
52,1
52,1
51,2
50,1
51,9
50,6
50,7
49,6
47,4
50,2
49,6
51,2

51,8
49,3
46,9
45,3

52,0
51,6
52,6
50,5
49,9

53,2
52,8
52,4
52,6
52,0
51,5
50,9
50,5
51,1
50,4
49,6
51,8
47,4
45,4

51,4
52,5
51,1
51,0
50,2
51,7
49,4
48,6
47,9
48,9
48,4
47,9
48,7

51,5
49,0
48,2
43,4

52,1
52,1
51,7
51,4
49,5

53,0
51,8
52,5
52,1
51,8
52,0
51,2
51,3
50,7
51,8
50,8
49,5
49,0
49,0

52,0
51,2
50,8
50,2
49,5
51,0
50,6
49,3
49,7
48,2
48,9
48,3
47,9

52,0
50,6
47,0
47,1

52,5
51,4
51,5
52,0
50,3

53,1
51,1
50,9
51,1
51,8
50,8
51,4
51,6
50,5
51,7
49,4
49,4
49,1
47,5

51,2
51,6
50,9
51,3
51,7
49,3
48,1
50,4
48,2
49,5
46,3
46,2
45,2

51,1
48,3
43,8
46,7

50,9
51,3
50,3
49,9
50,8

52,7
52,3
52,8
51,6
51,6
50,8
51,2
51,9
50,6
52,4
51,2
52,3
50,3
50,4

52,2
51,7
51,9
52,6
52,6
50,9
49,0
50,2
48,5
48,2
48,5
48,7
46,3

51,3
49,3
471
45,9

51,9
50,6
51,0
51,6
49,1

53,1
52,9
50,9
51,1
51,2
52,1
51,4
51,9
51,5
48,2
51,0
50,5
46,7
48,6

52,3
50,6
50,8
50,8
50,9
49,6
52,4
47,2
48,5
49,7
48,3
49,0
46,9

51,9
47,8
47,8
48,8

2012-03-24

297
297
292
291
289

300
297
297
299
296
295
296
297
292
291
292
290
278
275

298
299
296
294
292
293
287
282
275
279
278
277
272

297
280
269
264

310,8
308,9
306,7
305,9
300,8

318,0
312,5
311,4
309,5
309,3
308,8
308,4
307,9
305,7
305,3
304,2
303,6
288,7
288,5

312,0
309,7
307,6
307,1
305,0
304,4
300,1
296,4
292,4
291,9
290,6
289,7
286,2

309,6
294,3
280,8
277,2



